
Ranglisten	Freundschaftsschiessen	2018	
	
	
	

Rang	 Name	 Vorname	 Jg	 Schwein	
	

Rang	 Name	 Vorname	 JG	 Sektion	
	
1	 Brügger	 Arnold	 1935	 35	

	
1	 Christig	 Herbert	 1958	 87	

2	 Henzen		 Paul	 1966	 34	
	

2	 Gasser	 Martin	 1985	 87	
3	 Squaratti	 Yannick	 1996	 32	

	
3	 Squaratti	 Thomas	 1989	 86	

4	 Henzen	 Egon	 1979	 31	
	

4	 Henzen	 Egon	 1979	 85	
5	 Gerold	 Phillip	 1978	 28	

	
5	 Squaratti	 Yannick	 1996	 85	

6	 Christig	 Herbert	 1958	 25	
	

6	 Gerold	 Phillip	 1978	 83	
7	 Wyer	 Martin	 1971	 25	

	
7	 Schmid	 Mario	 1969	 82	

8	 Gasser	 Thomas	 1982	 25	
	

8	 Arnold	 Jessica	 1988	 82	
9	 Squaratti	 Thomas	 1989	 21	

	
9	 Brügger	 Arnold	 1935	 80	

10	 Schmid	 Mario	 1969	 17	
	

10	 Gasser	 Thomas	 1982	 78	
11	 Gasser	 Martin	 1985	 17	

	
11	 Zurbriggen	 Kevin	 1990	 77	

12	 Zurbriggen	 Kevin	 1990	 17	
	

12	 Mutter	 Klaus	 1947	 74	
13	 Biner	 Beat	 1938	 16	

	
13	 Henzen		 Paul	 1966	 74	

14	 Arnold	 Kerstin	 1983	 14	
	

14	 Wyer	 Martin	 1971	 70	
15	 Arnold	 Jessica	 1988	 13	

	
15	 Seiler	 Dominique	 1987	 70	

16	 Gruber	 Rüedi	 1959	 11	
	

16	 Schnyder	 Walter	 1958	 68	
17	 Schnyder	 Vroni	 1961	 9	

	
17	 Bumann	 Erich	 1952	 67	

18	 Gasser	 Renata	 1958	 8	
	

18	 Gruber	 Rüedi	 1959	 67	
19	 Seiler	 Dominique	 1987	 8	

	
19	 Ruppen	 Rene	 1945	 63	

20	 Schnyder	 Walter	 1958	 5	
	

20	 Schnyder	 Vroni	 1961	 57	
21	 Mutter	 Klaus	 1947	 3	

	
21	 Biner	 Beat	 1938	 53	

22	 Ruppen	 Rene	 1945	 0	
	

22	 Arnold	 Kerstin	 1983	 51	
23	 Bumann	 Erich	 1952	 0	

	
23	 Gasser	 Renata	 1958	 41	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	

	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	



Ranglisten	Freundschaftsschiessen	2018	
	
	
	

	 	
Rang	 Name	 Vorname	 Jg	 Schwein	 Sektion	 Total	

	 	

	 	

	
1	 Squaratti	 Yannick	 1996	 32	 85	 117	

	 	
	 	

2	 Henzen	 Egon	 1979	 31	 85	 116	
	 	

	 	
3	 Brügger	 Arnold	 1935	 35	 80	 115	

	 	
	 	

4	 Christig	 Herbert	 1958	 25	 87	 112	
	 	

	 	
5	 Gerold	 Phillip	 1978	 28	 83	 111	

	 	
	 	

6	 Henzen		 Paul	 1966	 34	 74	 108	
	 	

	 	
7	 Squaratti	 Thomas	 1989	 21	 86	 107	

	 	
	 	

8	 Gasser	 Martin	 1985	 17	 87	 104	
	 	

	 	
9	 Gasser	 Thomas	 1982	 25	 78	 103	

	 	
	 	

10	 Schmid	 Mario	 1969	 17	 82	 99	
	 	

	 	
11	 Wyer	 Martin	 1971	 25	 70	 95	

	 	
	 	

12	 Arnold	 Jessica	 1988	 13	 82	 95	
	 	

	 	
13	 Zurbriggen	 Kevin	 1990	 17	 77	 94	

	 	
	 	

14	 Gruber	 Rüedi	 1959	 11	 67	 78	
	 	

	 	
15	 Seiler	 Dominique	 1987	 8	 70	 78	

	 	
	 	

16	 Mutter	 Klaus	 1947	 3	 74	 77	
	 	

	 	
17	 Schnyder	 Walter	 1958	 5	 68	 73	

	 	
	 	

18	 Biner	 Beat	 1938	 16	 53	 69	
	 	

	 	
19	 Schnyder	 Vroni	 1961	 9	 57	 68	

	 	
	 	

20	 Bumann	 Erich	 1952	 0	 67	 67	
	 	

	 	
21	 Arnold	 Kerstin	 1983	 14	 51	 65	

	 	
	 	

22	 Ruppen	 Rene	 1945	 0	 63	 63	
	 	

	 	
23	 Gasser	 Renata	 1958	 8	 41	 49	

	 		


